Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Todos - BOMBEIRO SENIOR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
14
182
184
20

102 CORRIDA RUSTICA DO 10° BBM

Nome

AMERICO JOSE CIRILO

MARIA DAS DORES BESSAS LISBOA
MARIA JACINTA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ANA MARIA COELHO

Relatorio emitido em 02/07/2017 as 09:28:55

74
60
68
58

Fx.Et.

M6199
F5660
F6199
F5660

CIl.Fx.
1
1

SX.

M

Equipe
BOMBEIRO SENIOR
BOMBEIRO SENIOR
BOMBEIRO SENIOR
BOMBEIRO SENIOR

Tempo
00:45:48
00:45:53
00:48:03

00:51:11

Pagina: 1



